

1 Page 1-line 1 Delete "a study to create" and insert "the
2 joint education interim committee to study the
3 feasibility of making".
4
5 Page 1-line 2 Delete "a grant program to make".
6
7 Page 1-line 4 Delete entirely and insert "possible by
8 creating a grant program;".
9
10 Page 1-line 5 Delete "the study and".
11
12 Page 1-line 6 Delete "for the study".
13
14 Page 3-lines 6 through 22 Delete entirely including the
15 Senate standing committee amendment
16 (HB0310SS001/AE) to these lines.
17
18 Page 4-lines 1 through 13 Delete entirely including the
19 Senate standing committee amendment
20 (HB0310SS001/AE) to these lines.
21
22 Page 4-line 15 Delete "(b)" and insert "(a)"; delete "task
23 force" and insert "joint education interim
24 committee".
25
26 Page 4-line 20 Delete "task force" and insert "committee".
27
28 Page 5-line 4 Delete "task force" and insert "committee".
29
30 Page 5-line 8 Delete "task force" and insert "committee".
31
32 Page 5-line 10 Delete "task".
33
34 Page 5-line 11 Delete "force" and insert "committee".
35
36 Page 5-line 12 Delete "task".
37
38 Page 5-line 13 Delete "force" and insert "committee".
39
40 Page 5-line 15 Delete "task".
41
42 Page 5-line 16 Delete "force" and insert "committee".
43

1 Page 5-after line 22 Insert and renumber as necessary:
2
3 "(ii) Methods to reduce tuition by reducing
4 administrative costs;".
5
6 Page 7-line 2 Delete "Potential increases in required".
7
8 Page 7-line 9 Delete "task force" and insert "committee".
9
10 Page 8-line 4 Delete "(c)" and insert "(b)"; delete "task
11 force" and insert "committee".
12
13 Page 8-line 5 After "act." delete balance of line.
14
15 Page 8-lines 6 through 15 Delete entirely.
16
17 Page 8-lines 17 through 23 Delete entirely including the
18 Senate standing committee amendment
19 (HB0310SS001/AE) to these lines and insert:
20
21 "(c) The committee may make findings and sponsor legislation
22 as the committee determines appropriate."
23
24 Page 9-lines 1 through 5 Delete entirely.
25
26 Page 9-line 7 Delete "thirty thousand".
27
28 Page 9-line 8 Delete "dollars (\$30,000.00)" and insert "ten
29 thousand dollars (\$10,000.00)".
30
31 Page 9-line 10 Delete "Wyoming's tomorrow task force" and
32 insert "joint education interim committee".
33 STEINMETZ